
ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

TELETYPE CORPORATION 
Skokie, 11 linois, U.S. A. SECTION 592-803-SOOTC 

lswo 4, February, 1967 

Figure 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

HIGH SPEED TAPE PUNCH (DRPE) 

PARTS 

Contents Page 

Main Frame and Magnet Assemblies without Silencing Bumpers (5 Level) 2 
Main Frame and Magnet Assemblies with Silencing Bumpen (5 and 8 level) 3 
Punch Block ond Feed Meehan Ism '5 and 8 level) 4 
Main Frame and Mognet Assemblies with Silencing 8urrpers (6 ond 8 level) 5 
Punch Block and Feed Mechanism (6 and 8 level) 6 
Punch Block with Verifie r and Tope Guides for 8ock~p Mechanism 7 
Feed Drive Mechanism 8 
Electrical C0ff1>onent1 9 
Electrical COtll)onents 10 
320377 Front Plate As,embly for Bock-up Mechan ism 11 
320378 (lntermediote) ond 320380 (Drive) Shaft Assemblies 12 
320376 Rear Plate Assembly for Bock-up Mechanism 13 
Ught Source As,embly 14 
Numerical Index JS 

O 1963, 1965 and 1967 by Teletype Corporation. 
All rights reserved. 
Printed in U.S.A • Pogo 1 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

;p .. • 
~ 

~ .. 
" C 
~ 
m -
,:: 
> -z 
~ 

~ ,. 
l" 
m 

► z 
0 

,:: 
> 

" z 
m 
~ 

► ~ 
~ 
m 
,:: 
m 
:: 
m 
V• 

" :; 
:,: 

0 
C 
~ 

~ -
~ 

m 
z 
n -z 

" m 
C 
,:: 
~ 
m 
~ 
~ 

;; 
~ 

• < 
• 

• 

<Dl5l626 ®'92007 

¥" ):;t> 
$ 1~5152 

~ 

< 
, , 
' > , 

' , 
' 

/ 
✓ 

/ 

' ' ' 

) 

' ,, ' \ ..... 
' ', ' ' ,, ',, ', 

',,, 
' ' ', 

' 

' ', ', 

1neoo 

~rt of ln804 Mc,gnet A"•mb ly {Optrot" l inks 2,3 & 4) 
~rt of 177805 Mctgnet Auembly (Opero-tei lin k$ 1, 5 ~ Feed) 
@f>ort of 177908 Coble Ai,embly 

NOTE, 
Unit i hown o, vle....d frOffl Pvnch Block tld• . 

• • 

~82726 '.1>173715 

ti'' ~ 77802 

I 77819 85422 r-----~ . / 
r-_ 
I -..._._ 

' ' ' ' 

-- .... l 

-, 
' I 
' ' I 
I 

' l, , 

' I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

' '---, 

: 2~~~ ' 34'3 
I / 36J9 ('i>,77974 

t r- ill✓~ / <i>?oo2 ©is1n1 
,, , ~ ✓- ~-« / 
' 74805 ' :;- ""'=(j 

' ' ! 
' , __ 

------

---
3639 

';); <i>2l91 D 
-<Di n a21 

/_.­<Di 77875 

--. 

<i>21JM 

~ 
tj;) 

l>J77a1s 

<l>ina7< 

'1>i77aoJ 

:,--._i.,,' - I,;. cl. . ..,., 
34432 ,-

74805 
01002 I """'le\ ~3M 

$,191 

<D1s1n 1 

• 

• I 
~©ina1a 

r@,2509 

a- CDJ53539 

12000 WPM OPU'-'ION I 

• • • 

~ 
m 

Q 
0 z 
~ 
~ 

~ 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

• .. 

~ 

Cl 
C 
~ 

m 
~ 

" ► 
z 
~ 

~ 

> 

" m 

► z 
0 

" ► 
Cl 
z 
m 
~ 

> 
~ 
~ 

m 

" m 
~ 

;;; 
~ 

" :; 
:,: 

= -
~ 

m 
z 
n -z 
Cl 
m 
C 

" .. m 
~ 
~ 

;;; 
0 , 
~ 

m 
~ 

• 
' • .:; ., 

~ • w 

• 
• 

1'6542 

• • • 
r-
1 - -

r.,. C!>i '71l02 ' - - ...,.._ -=:t·--- I : 1n 819----- ss.22 
- - Y'?:{ , 3<38~~ I ,, e,,J -✓~3639 "¾ 

- : 
©----, 

~ 

- \ 
--.i,, "'- - - 7"80 5 r -

1 
-u,$38 17-. ~ . I 

' \ "'-· . ' I e:J04/J -. -. J 

• • 
(!)177574 

- I ©roo2 
<l>i"8166 "C1/JJ J ©1 51121 

--- ' ~ · ' -@'f~ 
· ~ <¾191 

r ·--0 
' I 

: "'- ·~·©i50456 
' ~· 25011/ . • ,I =1"876< • . 
<!>i"8763 ---il ·• .• ··1 : : : . • © 142379 

®1s:~S-o rn_f ~ ' 
• 7-) <D14316• - i:-J rfe 25011 

7 (j) <D143763---0 11 
,,,,- 1 in a1s 
~ 77818 ' (l)3o,o ~ _ ©213M <DtS3817 

1 n s19 ; - ©nso9 I 

©in ' ~ - · .L' ,, 

803 ~ © 15381?0 © 3o,o II , '-- I 
© 

r, ,,,.,,,,. ' C,,, / © 125011 

-1 1, ' • • f,;, • · · - ®1 W•• - lil., ©i 50,56 
.... _ Ii'- lP ., 

- - =1 "8763- (0 • - ' ' ' 

0 
- ' ;$? / .. --:T ,,-

·, .•• ·••• /" I 

' , ~ ..... ···· ~1 ('."\ \ 
' 1 ·~ \ ~ 

'' )""'.':.•····· ~- } - - -@ 
.... -··· .-;,,~·-·. -~ ~\ ~ .. ,..-': _ _. ---.c-. . ~-( -:-. -@ 

.... ~ ~ . •• r- · - Jo\9 ,:,· ..... ...... · ::-:--~ ,,. .. · \!I 

r V.,, - ...rn'\ ;' •.: ' ·0\ "· . ,;. . _'2, . . . J 
\•· ~~ -•'"''· .~ .,·· ...... .; 

'\' . ··, •• ..;: .-- ... , ,✓-· r 
~ . ,_:,-.;,.<~y ,1' , 
' ,,,.., , ·; .~• ' ,.• . - ;:., 

i ~-~~ I /-© ..... ~ 

L - .. ,.. 

©i ,2379 

®- -. d{3~ " --.... ; ., .. ·•,.:-~ . (R•f. 171800 "'-- y 

.. · • ~ e r :9 , I) --t· 

3639 
\ 7"805 -,.,~~ 

34J8 

' ' . : ..J__ 
. -, ~ 

, ' ·Aa2 1~ (l), 137 , 5 : 

----- .../ . ' v- V @i51z2~ <l)192~ , 

© P•cul ia , ro 8 le"•' Vnih '4 ! 

@148767 - , 

• · ] •© 12501, 

©1 50•56 .,, 1 T 
© 1 "876, _,.,I:) 

©1 "8763' <1>36.o 
® Pe<:vlicir ro 5 le ,vel Unih © 177975 

®153817 

i: 
!'-

~ ® Port of I A?61J6 (8 le v~I) ond 111908 (S lev el) Cable Au• mbl ie~ ©155752 
©Componen ts of th• 148761 M09ne t Au efflblyo re the 1,0me os th• I 

148769 Mognet ksem bly e;,ccep t 01 noted (Ope rotei Link 0) ~ : ©i n&l8 
© Pcir1 of J •8769 Mogn•t Auemb ly (Operotes Links 2, 3, 4, 6 ond 7) ~ 
© Pon of 148768 Mog.r,et A1,5embly (Operot• 1 Linh I, 5, 7 ond f ee d) ~ __. @, 2509 

~Eo ,ly De1ig n r,,=~~===-=:-7' t:: 
NOTE, 2000 WPM OPEU TION I , 

~ ~-j; ' ~ 
: :~ ~2?/ ~ I Unit shO'llln os vi ~ fN)ffl Pur,ch Block 1ld•. I ___.©1$35.39 

@i191 ©t! § ... 1n1 ... n 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-803•800TC 

F IGURE l. 

Poge • l 

177812 (11) -

... 

- 177813 (IS) 

rf 77884 (11/16" Tope) I . m95 (, . Tope) 

7'/°2 
/2 191 -@-. 
o/6 

151631 

I 2000 WPM OPERATION I 266•--~e:i~----.... -== -
1:>1,x.s-J 

MEC HANI SM (5 ond 8 Leve l ) PUNCH BLOCK AN O FEED 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

.. 

l 
~ 

~ 

" C: 
» 
m 

3: 
► 
z 
~ 

» 
► ;: 
m 

► z 
0 

;: 
► 

" z 
m -
► 
~ 
~ 
m 

3: 
~ 
~ 

• 

m 
~ 

" -:IC 

~ 

~ 

m 
z 
0 

z 

" ~ 
C 
;: 
~ 
m 
» 
~ -.. 
0 , .. .. 
~ 

• < • 

• •. 
@1,1an~ 

<1>155752 

~ 
~ 

/' 
@82474 

,, ,,, ,,, ,, 
< __ 

1465-12 

• 
@173715~ 

149807~ 

<!1Port of 149822 ~t Auetnb ly (OperotH Links 2,3 ,4 & 6) 
<EPort or 149823 Mognet Auembly (Operot~ links 1,5,7 & fe., d) 
<!•Port of 147576 (6 leve l) ond 147«16 (8 Level) Coblt Auembllt-1-
©c01T1ponent1- of tl\t, 149824 Mognet Anemb ly ore the So,ne 

os the 149822 Mogn,et Anetnbly --~•pt Ol Noted .(Ope n,!~ Unlc. 0) 
<»c«ly Oe1-i9n 
NOTE: 

Ul'lil Shown o, Vie-wl!'d from Punch 81ock Side. 

• • • • 
©111&02 

\. 

r ----- :9@ 85422 
: 177819- ,.....~--~ 

: 3438 3639 
I ,-. .. "@..--

1 

I ~ ©ma,, <l>,002 ,,.__ 7'805 '\ "'72508 
--- <Di,8766 fC®4 .. ~ 

-- --- --- \ I ,- ~ 
<1>153817 ©7001 ~ ©2191 
I ...L i ' ~ @. I 

(!)36-40 ,./ ♦ ._ . • ~ ©142375 

©125011 / (.j : ~©i.a764 ' "-

:© 143764 1-' '- o -- · · - ··- .. ~ \ :<!>i2.so11 L @1.a163 ··--. " . , _ •. _ ·-... <!>,oo,_.. ' # • ~ 

··1 ©177875 ©!'8 763--..l!J / © 1s3817 01498,14 ~ .

0
, ©.36,o 

• J. ©1na 1~i ~ 
<Dnso8-._ '-©

72509 
~ 

177819 ©1,2379 
\ 3438 36Jv (!)1'8764 \ r -0@.J , ,as,22 (!)

7
001 \ : ~ 

I (J~ ~$! glJ2SQ1l 
: :, •<;;;· 
: ~ 0J s3111 , 2~1 @i.a167 !: rD @~ 

<. @36,40 !P - •~ I: $i 4'8763 

3438 

~,.o fll _, ~ •· / ©153811 --------/.JJ· c_ g/ J: ID!i787' 
<l>,.8764 -- . " -- o ~ 

,rll I -W -@ .. . __ <!>148763 (!)7002/ / r I - -c~ .....__ ' _./ ,,.ct-... ~ 
__,... 3639 '-' 

: <%>111818 

~;$72509 

1-072508 

74805 ®177875 

b·~ 
!2400WPM OPERATlON I 

<1>2191 
(1)72508 B: 

~ 
~ 
~ 

" -0 z 
~ 

I 
~ 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

8(l)~TC SECTION 592-

•Poge 6 

PUNC H FIG URE S. BLOCK ANO FEED 

1-49812 <'1 ) ...... 

(6 and 8 Leve I) MECHANISM 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

@. 

7002 2191 , .. l I : .. l.!l•~--- •sJSJS 

' .. , 

' :@ 
/., . / : .. _ _, 

150821 '·®· 

1L l \ 
2191 

IS3S3a 

\ 
302927 

ISS , , SECTION S92-800-800TC 

"98 12 <'•> 

<DP«, of 3029.0 Punch Bloc" A,1e,..ly w/v et lfl• r 
<2)32038,S Tope GJlde Aaembly for &o,;k~\lf> M.ehonltm 

FIGU RE 6. PUNC H &LOCK WITH VE RIF IER ANO TAPE GUIDES FOA: 8ACK-UP MECHANISM 

Poge 7 

http://www.fastio.com/


C
lib

P
D

F
 - w

w
w

.fastio
.co

m

i 

"' 
• m 

~ 

" C 
» 
m 
~ 

~ 

m 
m 
0 

0 
» 

< 
m 

~ 
m 

" :,: 

► z 
~ 

~ 

• 

<D Eorly Design 

<I) N ew Oe, l9n. 
(!)60 Cy¢ 1e Mo10, 
<!)50 Cyc le Motor 

,nan ·-·---
1na86 

119652 
r-1 0 , .., _119652 ~::~---- -, ~ . ... / ", ....... (: ') _.:., \ •=• ,-. I ' / , A.'-c ; •'-•·", 119652........._·~ / i -~ ....... ..,_ ii : ....... ...,,,, .. ,.•·•" ,,.,,. '-::,,.:.,r,\ 1 

~@-c:--,__ I I ·- ,, ::> y·~ ✓. .:, I 
I I -----o.. _ __, ~::;:j,:::1:::,J -~,,,.,. ........... , ,0:>·,-··· ! 

AA , • ' " .- 0 

A
ln869 1n I087 l3 ~ _ "··- ···s··· . ,\,.:,1 I , ... , . , / .. ~ , ... 

' -· g '' • • .. , , 
,,._. •=""' '"•I . ,B , ,,• , /\\i,, ~

' ,. .-~v r 

7 
' ' . ' . . •' 

~ ,... - - -© " • r--__ ,,,,,., ' ' 
"'~ ~ I ' ~:.?":a,,,i _ - - J '" -, . .-· ,, , I , , 

- : r-151686 '111 • l 7---,:·•-.., .. ,,,,-., ('o ., , ~ :J 
' ' ' , •" -... ., ,, .•.. 

36

"° , "'~o,;;:;;;,:i . ,' .. r ' V : .,· ., : 
I ¥"' I ,, - t-: ' / ;v I • • ·1 ,/ ',. : 
I II ' •~-. .. v , . r, . , .. . , "" " O O ~ - I ' ~o , t_,, o 

, ' ' -" - y-.,,, ,, ' J <ii, r. 1,,.. .. I, ® '•"-",, ,, .-,~ " , , , , @; 
I , ,. T" ' • , , • ' ' • 147616 ,.. _ _ , { .•• ... ..--··, • : --· ,·-

~ 
... _ (ro~Pu llf:r) I , - - .... --s -- J :, ..• ,•· : i _,_,,. I ! 1 -15168 i . ' ' , ,,. ~300036 

2191 · ,· · , .. , i _, "' > ' •• , ' " " •, V , 

)

' I - , ,, • I , • 
' ••- o• , om•-. • , , ·, mm_,,_ ., ~ '@ 0 , .... ""1/ ' ' ~ ... , I""'.. / rJ ! 1 ,/ ~,,,@ 

r--. , __ Ina.. -I l ~ • ' ,, ·•'~ • O/ ', . ... ... , " . ,,, , ,. 
- ..... _ n843 •' '' ,,. ' ·--.. ' ' ,._ , ·' 

' ---- .. /. '"--(: ..... , -- .,,-' '•-.. ,, r, '·• ::::<.:: " . •,_j ---... ' .. . \, 
1 112626 '"9 - - ·- - ~ ---- --- . • , G ,·•',, ,, \..©'©3433 I \ = 125218- ,-a, • ' " -.••,,• ,, -., /,.• • ;vr ''" , ~ I V , , · , qp ~ 
O --. ., O ' /1,.. _., 125011 

' ' ' , ••= ~" I •• •-l 2191 ©-. : ·---- .. , / • - ·'- . '"'" '!"1·•·•i. \ I / J 3598"-G\ --, I I ' -•,,•J(Ro/ , 149809~n '••,, ~., Im 
1 

@'$...,,_,_ 
' ' ' 800SeeF,gi. , ~ ~ : • -.._ : , : om• m • , • • , . • ~. J •= l 70466~ 1;;.;19, I : , / r·- - ·---~ l~ I : fl 1/f-.. ' J~" 

' ·~-............ , ' ' ' ' ' ... , .,.,... 
< .... fl.w < , < / ' •,._, < •r0 I • ~ I r·.,.. . p I , I •rn• ~• "" """ •~~, ·, t .., I -' l , l'!'.~ ,,_-,, I ' • -- • : "f' = ""' ' , / / •1m• I ' ""\ """ , ..... ___ ' "·• ' , '"·•- / . ' - """ 
I 1 1 ._ ,, ~ '$ '@ 

1 
' _, •--,. 

1 

(!)7l07J 

• -.._ @-. ' .J/ • "•-..,._ I / .,.,m '· , .. • •, , °')"'o,,,, ..... . . ··-- ' ... ' , ..... -'-15:1442_....._ ,_ ._ __ ------ ~ ' .t3')~~ -, ,,,,oo ID2191 <D1s1661 -_ - . ' ' ' ---- . , , ' ~ ~-- ' ,,,, ... r,,,_,,., ·~· -~-..... / - ~ ' //"" "'°""" - •. .. 
\. // .~:/ ~·--~~ ~ A - == ._~i;,I • .• ' -@--~- <!:J13178 
8 , ,, ,, " ,.,,, V ' / 0,: .:-.r ~ ,•'< .,,.,__ ,,_ "''~ : "' ·•=• ·~· "" , , ..,_ .. /I "" ' '"~ , . .. ,. , I ' - •-'(ij \ ,.,.,.::,e ~ - ©92260 ,,, ina~ r T ·• 2191 <_-'A' © 11m1 156sn 

\Cl © 1~7611 

• • • • • • 

~ 

0 
5 z 
~ 
~ 

~ 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 
• 

t 
@) • ' ' @ 

' ' @) 
® 
«;» 
~ 

ISS •, SECTION 592-­~-900TC 

<1>151630~ 
<1'2191----. 

(R.f. 149809ond ln 800 

s .. f;g,, lond •l~ 

©---

) 

I 
I 
I 

119652 

-.J 

©151688 

' © 
©825"8 

©lnm 
/ ©825"8 

\ 
©~ 

~1732 
©41720 \ 

©a2sc 

©e254 ° 
<D1'10927 

125011 \ . 

81726 

177902 

\ 

~ IS~~:3~&----
1451>75~©•&,I...._ I ---:: ---

.,, ~ \ '-- ffl27 J --- --- I 
• - , 83960 153819 • - • - - - I 0, '·• -e 7002 ---:., --

l-17$65 •• ~. I 3598.,..,.~@l-- 177905 

151630 <Dl77896C-O 2191 ~ J ~ <I> I ct A_,,.,ly . 
48320 Slllcon Rrlctlfl.,. Auembly 1'h892 

FIGURE 8. ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 

, •. , 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION S'2-803-800TC 

©1 48185 

"" 
• 
• 

• 
' -.:. / 

~ 148319 • 

• 

• 
• 
• FI GURE 9 , ELEC TRICAL COMP ONE N TS 

PQg• 10 J 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

ISS 4, SECTION 592 -«IMOOTC 

@ ..... --------.::_ 
320344 '-. 

\_ 32034'1 ' ~ 

11- " "" ~ 
\_~=-~ - .. __ /7002 

-~ _ / / 2191 /....,_ ::--@fl':;;✓ 151722 

320345 , 
1 
1 
I 

I 
I 198918 

"M ' _ , ' 

,/, "'"' ' -"' / ,._ ,,, : ·- ~ .. --
151629 J-i \ ~- ' l'8940 -~ ~ 
3

203n~-. -~ -~~ . --~· \ ·~---;-;--tlf

0

~•98927 

. ... ' - •' -I -- .... , .. 

I I l!J.' • ._ .. ~ //,_ -rc/3=' : --160087 _,,- ~ r·.,·-
--~ , - \q ' / ,;-
..,,. ~~~~ 151637~·.,. - -~ 1 : - () , , , , - - .. - ~ 1

9

' 

1516- I I 

I .-- ' ..,.__ 

- - ,' ,' -
320330 - ~ - •. - - .. _ _,,.,,, .. ..::.. 

- 86283 .... :- ---e ... ,,., ---.: I,\ ..., 
_, - ~ I 

:- - .. ~ .. .., , ;_O• IS 1722 
... I \!) ' .. .. ~ I 2191 

-I -15 1629 a " -

-- · ' .. , - -. q --:·-- """ ' ' • - • .'!_--._ • - • I . . . \ -.:,,,-,--~• .. 
- - - i • y <••f. 320304 ,_ 3203- - - _ .., \' 

., • • i • ~- . " - ~- -

A

·::::- • • • ! < • , ... 1/"" 2191 

2191 :~ ~- - 151630 

-151442 1: -
' -.. r 1283S7 - ----.. ,~_:200:_~ --

22746- ,~ j~ --320328 , (J. 128357 
, ,_ - 320327'-----. 

~•.:_ --2v ~:J "-.: WO 46 ' 
•131637 I 

I 
J 

FIGURE 10. 320377 FRO NT PLATE ASS EM BL y FO R BACK - Uf ME CH A NISM 

Pog~ ii 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SOO-aCJOTC SECTION 592-

P09< 12 • 

F I GURE II . 320378 (INT ) ANO 3 ERMEOIATE 20380 (0 RI VE) 

¢• re,c.ulio, ,., 320078 
@Pttul ior to 320380 

SS EM8l I ES SHAFT A 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• • 

• 

ISS 4, SECTION 592-803-«JOTC 

320:U] 

,-

11

1~ 308399 ~ / m:ua 1=/ ~--aa../ /14~96$2 , , , ' ' ' • • ::::/,i;:i n,l. 2;91 

~ ----- ~ / 156519 __ ,,, e ~~-•~ 
177847 ~-- r-.._ v-.~ __ ,,, . ._.t 1

1 
~. ~-- •<fl 

I / ...,,, -i)<:f/ ' , 2191 / / 
ln 863 1 .,Hf / ,, ,,. .,,, ,, 1"5417 36-40 / 

/ I .-.v 150982 ,,,. .,, ,, 11°'34 J203M 

~ : 

136645 

i :~-@ 3598 : -- - - - - - - _ _ _ \iW/15162• 

/ I ff2626 I <.::-• I : •••• 3640 
- -, - -. t - _,, 2191/ I .. .., ... / 

156832 I le 2669 I I • • • • • • .r.,, .~ 
I I Ur~ • •e® I \:I --., 
I @. _ '"l1i>,.._ - I I 
I (::'=::,,;::;., •.i ~ -... - .......... _ I 70497 4814 

~ G. 0 t) &.:-----.::-.J / I /320310 
320309 320311 151152 

• ~__,, 1e, 7002, , '• --~@ ,~ / / 320312 
0- / ' 151630 ~ ~ , 1 / ·--- • •111---- @e -"' Ft<P-~ -(f) 3640 ·--f ... -w._ 0 --.1/-':'G: , _, '"({l,0- ; I I 

1568:lt ~ : ~ ,,_ __ - --1•~ ·y--~-- -- ~ • - .e:r;.li'""' 
I t-:- o.10 -/---- :-. - --- .. /w/ ; 

151630 / : \ 2191151631 I - • j • - i)= 3- • 13 151686 
107116 1 ~ I I ~ ·= 

: 320304 : I I I I 1196$1 

I C - ~ I 6 151630 156619 1516.JO 
I I 1566)7 . 2191 
I 1 2191 

: / ' 
I 320308 320:336 

/ 

~-15 1632 
U 2191 .-

320338 

15997\6 1511\52 / /~~~ 
~ 203~ ~-d'a // 151722 

I : \ •@ 119649 ~ "• •• ~ ~• •@f><(i 
: I , ' / 156558 • •::, -~ / 119651 l5Sl47 

159977 ~· _ , ' <l d 119649 -- · :) I 151630 · _ "-. ~ -_,,.:::-_.,_._ ___ ~-:- - I 
--- ( ,. -- ~-- I .\ --~r---,<G-~<'{9 

,V' '--. ... i ~ \ J200J9 I 71858 \ 
/, •1~•._, I 219 1 

~~~"1:.:-., - ; er✓~] l -J5 9978 88891 I J30696/302m 

' W-l-125 215 

e-J.-l650 

~ u -lnM 

, __, --~c).ns,. 320370 ✓-- L_::!!::<1 
~- 3640 • 320363 120870 119651 

~ 151737 1;'-0-- / 0 / ~ lf 9649 

~ , / 1613"6 3.S98 .... ___ / 

2191 --(j.-@ 

/ _:;ll'II 
1ne1s· 119649 

FI GURE 12. 320376 REAR PLATE ASSEMBL Y FOR BAC K- UP MECHANISM 

Pog~ 13 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

302906 

I 

, . 

Y;•--J 
IW«J 2191 

302916 
I 

--o--Do . ,/✓ -----~~ 30291S- l:l__F ~ 
o.. .J 3 12728 3D2910 · ,r;._::{.l, I -~ _ - ------ /\ 

©- • 
• .. , , ,. :),,✓ • • ) - 7'o. \ 

Ref 149809 ..__J ' ,,,,,,: -fi'1 -~--.a., ,_____ -~"' ( . •l I , "t,,@ ,.m s •• fig. , / ' / : 
1S3839 ~-- W . • : _ ,a,., 

'\ 302925, ,,, ! .. ·., / 'l!- - ' -
ell , ' , _ ,,,' / 1S3539 

7002 
t >_..,1 

u , ¾ \ ) ,,,,, 2191-• ( , , 2191,0@,-,. ... ~ ---
1$1610-<i/:' __ I s;::ii 302926 ./' - ' ' • • 

• t-.. "). ,,,_, I 
47 ,,,,-i---, 

2191 @- ISl6l0 1 
::-8 ' 

~51630 rnl-309'378 

----

• 

p..,_ 14 J 

~ 171147 -® __ ,sa1s 
• 112626 e -

/ 
3021>62 

,© 302972 
, ./ 1250IS 
./ 2191 

' \-- 0~15163 1 
\ 

3021>67 

~ - . 

FIGURE 13. O URCE ASSEMaLY LIGHT S 

' 302968 ..... _____ _ 
-...., 

I 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

• 

177M 
273M 
283M 

l ll'.IO 
IIM 
1178 
203A 
2191 
U38 
2669 
3438 
3598 
3606 
36~ 
3636 
3639 
36,40 

3650 
414 
57.0 
7001 
7002 
8330 

227-46 
34Q2 
41720 
41732 
428,27 
45815 
47024 
49420 
70466 
7007 
71073 
71858 
72500 
nm 
73844 
74805 
76099 
76246 
76295 
80706 
8 1726 
82474 
82547 
82$4 
83960 
85422 

86079 
86283 
88891 
90519 
90573 
90791 
91096 
91230 
91577 
92260 
93117 
YJl 18 
93984 
94712 
96216 
96217 
96218 

Coil, Mogn-et 13 
Coil, Mogn♦t 2, 3 
Coil, Mog:iot 5 
S,.:,....,, 6.JO 9'ouW- ◄, 6 
Screw, 2-56 x 3/ 16 A l 13 
Screw, 2-56 x 7/ 16 A l 8 
Wash♦r, Flot 13 
Worler, Loci( 2to II , 13, U 
Wosher, Flot 11 
Wosh♦r, Lock .f, 6, 7, 8, 13 
Wosher, Flot J, 5,. 8, 9 
Nut,6"""40He.x 4,6,81011, 13 
N ut, 6-W Hex 5 
WmJ'lfa, Flot 6, 10 
Wothec-, Flot 12 
WOVler, Lo<:k 2, 3, 5 
Wcahet, Lock 3 to 6, 8 to U. 
WoVler, Flot 13 
Woshef, tock 13 
Screw, 2·56 x 1/4 Fil 6, 7 
Wa:sh ... , Flot 5 
Wother, Fb t 2 to 11, 13, 1-4 
Wa$her, Flot 4, 6, 7 
Spring 11 
Wo,J,.er, Flot 2, 4, 6, 7, 8 
Spring, Ca1toct 9, 10 
Plote, Clol'.IP 9, 10 
Sc:rew, 3..S x 1/4 Fil 9 
Wosher, loc k 12, 14 
Wo~e r, Flat 6 
Spring 11 
Spring 8 
Nut, 5/lo~2 "•• 13 
Wosher, Flot 8 
Wosher, Flat 13 
Ser-, 6~0 x 3/• H•x 5 
Wo$her, lock 2, 3, 5 
Woshtr, Fbt 6 
Screw, 10--32 11 3/• He• 2, 3, 5 
Wosher, Flot 6 
Bushing , lnwloting 9, 10 
Spring 11 
x,.w, 6-41 Set 12 
Terminal 9, 10 
Terrt1ll'IOI S 
lnsuloto r, .094 "' Thk 9, 10 
ln1Ulotor, ,062 • Thk 9, 10 
Wosher, Flot 9 
5<,.w, 10·32 • 15/ 16 Hu 2, 
3, 5 
Wash.er, Felt 12 
Spring 11 
Spring 13 
Xrew, 2"S6 x 3/ 16 Hex 6 
Spring 8 
Wather, lode 6, 10, 11 
Spring 8 
Termil'IOI 8 
Sprlng 8 
Wash• r, l«k 8 
Wa$her, loc-k 4, 6 
Wolher, todt 6, 7, 8 
Wosh♦r, Lock 12 
Wosher, Flot 6 
Ju~r,6 ~ Red 9 
JVfTlper, 6·1/2• Red 10 
Jutnper, r &lu-e 9 

NUMERICAL IN0fX 

Port Oettripti cw,, and 
Nv,,.,_, P• Nu.,..,_, 

102999 
103323 
104752 
107116 
108713 
110434 
110743 
112626 
112627 
113178 
11964 
1196'9 

119651 
119652 

119653 
120870 
121250 
121539 
122 136 
124 1n 
125011 
125015 
1252 15 
125218 
128002 
128357 
130499 
130683 
130696 
136645 
13743tJ 
1374.o 
142921 
i.1921 
1-42924 
l<J097 
1•$48?' 
1,59u 
145913 
1'5975 
1-46542 
147565 
1,7570 
14757.4 
147576 
147582 
147587 
1•7591 
147592 
l-'7594 
1'7605 
147606 
147607 
147608 
1'7<,09 
147611 
147612 
147613 
147614 
147615 

147616 

147618 
147619 

Sc,__., 2-56 x 5/32 A l 4 , 6, 7 
Wosher, Flot 6, 7 
Wo .... ,, Flot 12 
Wo#ter, LOA;~ 11, 13 
Wosher, lock 8 
Sc,.._, 4◄ x 3/16 Fil 7, 13 
Wafter, toc k 6 
Nut, 10-32 H•x 8, 12, 13, 1' 
Nut, 2-56 Hu 6, 10 
Screw, 4-40 x 1 NI 8 
Ring, ltetolAing 6, 7 
Ring, RetaiAing 4, 6, 8, 11, 
12, 13 
Ring, R•tal Aing •• 6, 8, 13 
Ring, Retoi Aing 4, 6, 8, 9, 
10, 13 
Ring, Retoinit19 12 
Wick, Felt 4, 6, 13 
Clo,np, 3/ 4 10 8 
Tem,inol 10 
Spoc.er, • 040" TMt 6, 7 
Wcnher, loc k 6 
Wosh♦r, Flot 3 to 6, 8 to 10, 14 
Wosher, Flot 14 
Screw, 4-40 x 3/16 Hex 13 
Nut, 1/ 4•32 Hu 8 
Sc,-, 2-56 x 3/16 RI 6, 7 
R.lng, Retolning 7, 1l 
8eori n9 , Soll 12 
Wosher, lock 'J 
Wo.$her, Felt 13 
&.,ihing, Eccentric 13 
Kethlor, 100 Ohm 10 
Resistor, 1,000 Ohm 9 
Pin, Roll 3, S 
Stud 9 
Roller 9 
Ring, Retai ning 6 
Ser...,., 6--40 Shoulder 13 
Connector, 25 Pt Plug Type 2, 3 
Gulde, Tope 9 
Roller, Tope Guide 9 
Pvst Auembly 2, 3, S 
Post 9 
&lock Au.embly, Pvnch 6 
G1.1ide, Tope 6 
Coble Aue<'l'lbly 5 
Stop, 8ios Spring 6, 7 
Ac:tu01or 6, 10 
Guid•, Tope 6 
Gu ide, Tope 6 
Coble A"""'b ly 6 
8.-ocket, Conn..c:tor 3, 5 
Coble As$e!'l'lbly 3 , 5 
Coble w/rermino ls 10 
Jumper, 7" &l1.1e 10 
Switch ~ly, Trioc 10 
lever w_/Hub 8 
Pinion, 20T 8 
Geor, 60T 8 
Pinion, 20T 8 
Motor, IISV AC Shaded Pole 
2710 RPM 8 
Motor, 115V AC Shocled Pol e 
2710 RPM 8 
Plate, Adjyst ing 8 
Plote wfTerMiMI Sttip 10 

1<i78'.S 
147877 
147879 
14818$ 
14186 
148Jl6 
148317 
14319 
148320 
148321 
14348 
148349 
148350 
143 51 
14352 
148JS3 
148355 
14356 
148357 
14358 
148363 
148757 
148761 
148763 
148764 
14765 
14766 
14761 
1'8768 
148769 
149800 
149901 
14~2 
1◄9806 
149807 
149809 
149810 
149811 
149812 
149813 
1•9814 
149815 
149$16 
149818 
149820 
149822 
149823 
149824 
149628 
149833 
1◄9834 
149837 
1498JB 
149839 
1498,41 
149844 
1498-46 
149$47 
149871 
149970 
150456 
150821 
150982 
151152 

151329 
151442 

ISS 4, SECTION '92-«II-G)TC 

lu .. i'-" ,. 6 
Tel'fflinol, R«eptoele Type 5 
Re~lrter wjP lote 6 
Transformer 10 
T tor"fotmer ......,.ly 10 
lrodtet 9, 10 
Plate , Mo-.intl'-" 9 
CO'VM 9 , 10 
Re-c-tifier Aa.nbly, Silicone 9 
Rectifi ... 9 
Spring, Tonk,n 6, 7 
Spring, lio1 6, 7 
Slod< ,.....,Ir, Pvoeh 6 
Sprlt19, Ton ion 6, 7 
lever 6, 7 
Guide, Tope 9, 10 
8"odcet w,Mub 6, 7 
Stodtel w/Post 6, ?' 
Rolle.r 9, 10 
Po,1 9, 10 
POft, Sprtng 6 , 7 
Mock Aaembl-y, ~ 4 
Magnet .bembly , •O" 3 
&unpef', Rubber 3, 5 
Plate, Bumper 3, .S 
RHd 3 
Core, R~ht 3, 5 
Core, Leh 3, 5 
Mognet Aiseff'lbly, left 3 
Magnet As.sembly, RiQht 3 
Wheel, FNd 6, 13 
Screw, 6--40 AdjuUiflll 6 
Roller, Drive 8 
Plat e, Reor 5, 6 
Po,t, Adjysting S 
Frome 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 14 
link, IQ, 13, ond 17 6, 7 
Li'-, Feed Pin 6, 7 
link, l1 and l4 6, 7 
link, f2 and f S 6, 7 
link, *6 6, 7 
Reed, "0" S 
Reed, lef t 5 
Oomper, litie 5 
Plate, Feed Whee l 6 
Mogn et >.n.mb ly, Ri,giht 5 
~net AJu.mbly, l eft S 
Magnet Assembly, "0~ 5 
Post, Powl 8 
Spring, Drive 6 
Powl, Btolle 8 
OomFIC", ti~ 5 
Rolle r 6 
Stud, Roller 6 
Guide , Tope 6 
Reed, Right 5 
Spring, lorsion 10 
A.tm, Tope Mftsing 10 
5<.,.w, 2-$6 Shol.llder 6, 7 
Btocket, Tope G uide 9 
Spoor, , 050• Thk 3 
Spocer , • 156" Thk 6, 'J 
Screw, 4"40 x 7/16 Fil 13 
Sc,ww, 4-'0 • 3/16 H.x • • 6, 
8, 13, 14 
Switch, Sensitive 8 
Screw, 6"""° x 1/2 H.x 11 

Page 15 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

SECTION 592-4303~TC 

151610 
1516:U 
1516?6 
151629 
151630 

1$1631 

151632 

151637 
151660 
15 1661 
151685 
151686 
151688 
151692 
151693 
151721 
151722 
151723 
151736 
151m 
152893 

1533<2 
153442 

153538 
15353? 

1 .. ,.. 
153817 
153819 
153839 
1538'1 
15'335 
155150 

155752 

155753 

155754 

156057 
15MSO 
156519 
156536 
156558 
156572 
156588 
156619 
156740 
156832 
158147 
158.l88 
158859 
159.oc 
159610 
151905 
159976 
159977 
159978 
16fX187 
1613-46 
um•1 

,...16 

Oes.c.ri pticn and 
Pogo Number 

WoV!otf, Fla t 14 
Spaur, .072"T hk 13 
y.....,._;nt1I ? , .'.\ 
Nut, 6-40 Lug 11 
~rew, 6--40 x 1/4 Hu 2 to 6, 
8 to 11, 13, U 
Screw, 6"""°"' 5/ 16 Hex 4, S, 
6, 9 to II, 13, 14 
Sctew, 6"""'0 x 3/8 Hex ◄, 6, 
7, 13 
Scr.-w, 4-4(h1 1/4 Fil II , 12 
Screw, 6-40 x 7 /8 Fi I 10 
Screw, 6-40 x I Fil 8 
Screw , 4-40 x 5/16 Fil 7, 8 
Screw, 4--4() x 3/8 Fil 8, 13 
Screw, 4-40 x S/8 Fil 9, 10 
Screw, 6-40 x 3/16 Fi I 9 
Screw, 6-40 x 9/16 fl l I I 
$c.rew, 6-40 x 3/4 Hex 2, 3 
Screw, 6-40 x 3/ 16 Hu ' I, 13 
Sc.-.w, 10-32 • 3/8 Hu , 
Spring 6, 7 
Sc 1ew, 4-40 K 11/ 64 He• 13 
Screw, 4-t.O x. 1/4 Hex 6, 8 , 
9, 10 
Screw, 6-40 x 15/16 Hex 4, 6 
Screw, 10-32 K 1/2 Hex I., 6, 
7, 8 
Screw, 6-40 x 7/ 16 Hex ';, 14 
Sctew, 6-40 x H/ 16 Hex 2, 3, 
6, 14 
$(:,-w, •~ )It 21/04 Hu 12 
Screw, 4-'0 x 3/8 Hew 3, S 
Wosher, lock 9 
Screw, 6-.40 x 5/8 Hex 1$, 14 
Screw, 6◄0 x 9/16 Hex 9 
Screw, 6◄0 x 9/3 2 Fil 6 
Slffve , 3./32 10 x 1/2"' Ls 
lna.,loti"9 10 
Sleeve, 5/64 10 x 1/2• LQ 
lnwlotlng 2, 3, 5 
SI""•• 1/8 ID • 1/2" 14 
lnsulot ing 8 
sl .. ve, 1/16 10 • 1./2" Le 
Insulating 10 
Wosh,er, Flot 6 
Screw, 2-.56 I( 1ft fll 6, 10 
WoshiM, Feh 4, 6, 8, 13 
Screw, -4~ • 1/8 Fi l 6 
WortiM, Nolt 13 
Wosh..-, Nolt 8 
Ri"i!, R. tai ni"9 II 
Clomp 13 
Sc:r~, 6-40 x 7 /32 He.x M 
Plote 13 
&ulhirv, Ecc-"tr ic 13 
Po,t 6 
Post, Spring 8 
Pott 9, 10 
Mck.lit . Vibro tion 4 
Wcnh.r, Flo t 7 
Annoture 13 
Hi~ • 13 
Shaft 13 
Po.t , Spring 11 
Wothef, Felt -4, 6, 13 
Roll..- 11 

• 

NUMERICAL INDEX (Continued) 

Pan 
Number 

170927 
171147 
173579 
173715 

1738-42 
174$70 
177566 
177609 
1m•5 
1m99 
177799 
177800 
177801 
177802 
177803 
177804 
177805 
177807 
177808 
177809 
177810 
177811 
1778 12 
177813 
177814 
177815 
177818 
177819 
177821 
177822 
177832 
177836 
177837 
177839 
177840 
177M2 
177M3 
17~ 
17784S 
1778"7 
177850 
177851 
177852 
177853 
177854 
177856 
177851 
177859 
177861 
177863 
177$64 
177865 
177869 
1mro 
177872 
177874 
177875 
177878 
177883 
17788-4 
177886 
177892 
17789-4 
177896 
1m97 
177898 

Dosctipt ion ond 
Poge Number 

&rock et, Contoct 9, 10 
Wolher, Flot 14 
Conn~tor . 50 Pt PIUQ Tyo,e 5 
fef minol, Plug Type 2, 3, 5, 
6, 10 
Srud 9, 10 
Swirch 6, 10 
Jumper, 6" 81o<k 9 
Recrifier 9 
Gvide, 1" Tope 4 
Re«!, lo 3 
8n:i<ke1, Connector 2, 3 
f rome 2, 3, 4, 8, 9 
Reed 2 
Sroclcet, Right 2, 3, 5 
8rocke t, l eft 2, 3, 5 
Mq;ine l A1,5,efl"Cly, Righ t 2 
Magnet ~lli> ly, Left 2 
Post , Lower Gu ide 4, 6 
Post, Uppe r Gu ide 4, 6, 7 
Brocker, Guide 4, 6, 7 
link, 10, 13 ond 17 4 
Link, F .. d Pin 4 
Link , IJ oncl 14 4 
Link, '2 ond 15 4 
Link, '6 4 
Pawl, Escapement 4, 6, 13 
Plote, C lomp 2, 3, 5 
Sushin.Q, ECC$1'11dc 2, J, 5 
COt"e, Right 2 
C0te, Leh 2 
Blvck. .A>loeni:>ly, Punch ◄ 

8,rodcet w/Posr 8 
lever w/Hub 8 
Po,1 8 
Pinion, 181 8 
Pinion, 1ST 8 
Screw, 1/4-32 Adju5ting 8 
Post, Spring 8 
Shoft, Drive 8 
Sp ring , Drive 4, 13 
Plot e, Adiusr ing 8 
Post 8 
Geer, 66T 8 
Switch, Micro 8 
Plore , Mounting 4 
POP, Ec:centric 4, 6 
Plate 4, 6 
Plote, Rear M0ut1til'lg 4 
WhH I, Feed 4 
Screw, 6-40 Adjv1t ing 4, IJ 
Sleeve 8 
Gui de, Tope 4, 6 
Motor, 11$1/ AC 8 
MotOf, 115V AC 8 
Roll♦r 8 
8uffling, fcc;eotric 2, 3, 5 
Clip, Spring 2, 3 , S 
8uthl"9, Eccentric 4, 6 
Nut, Spri rg Andtor 4, 6, 13 
Guide, 11/16" Tope 4 
Boll w/St ud 8 
c ... 9 
Nut, 10·32 Spl 8 
Contiact AMmbly 9, 10 
Guatd, C,.,toc t 9, 10 
S.,..ing, Cantoct 9, 10 

Pon 
NvlrOer 

177899 
1770()1 
1770()2 
177904 
1770()5 
177906 
177908 
177911 
182726 
190494 
10()500 
192007 

192034 
192037 
195187 
195795 
198918 
198927 
198940 
300036 
300728 
3027 ... 
3027"6 
3020() 1 
3020()3 
302904 
302905 
302906 
302907 
302908 
302'1 10 
302915 
302916 
302925 
302926 
302927 
3029<0 

302962 
302963 
302964 
302965 
302966 
302% 7 
302968 
302972 
302974 
302998 
302999 
306838 
308397 
308399 
309378 
309561 
31 1143 
31114$ 
311146 
311 153 
312728 
315502 
3 15503 
320304 
302305 
320307 
320308 
320309 

Oes-.:riptlan ond 
Pov• Number 

Ann, Tope Stntlng 9 
Shoft 8 
&rod(et , Contoct 9 
ev,hlng 8 
Spring , Tonlon 9 
Chut e , Chod 4, 6 
Cobl e Assembly 2, 3 
Spring, Tonll)l"I -4, 6 
T♦rmlnol, R.ec.epracle Type, 2, 3 
Plate, Right kise -4 
Plote, lef t 801- 4 
Termlnol, lob Type 2, 3, 8, 
9, 10 
Beoring, C lu•eh 12 
Spring, Slight Clut c.h 12 
Screw , 4-40x l • lfl Hex 6 
Pulley , 16T 12 
Screw, 2 -56:.. 5/8 Fi l 11 
Mag net 11 
Switch, Reed 11 
Nelwodt, Ive Suppress ion 8 
Post 6 
Plote, R.etoini"9 12 
Gvord, Gear 11 
lomp 1-1 
len s 14 
Cover 14 
8rocket, Lem Holde, 14 
8rocket 14 
Plote, lo mp ,¼,vnting 14 
&Ioele;, Moun· ing 14 
i 1rig, lodt 14 

Ring, "0" 14 
hol ot or 14 
Brodle l 14 
Plore 14 
G ui.de, Tope 7 
&Ioele Assembly w/Ver ifier, 
Pur1c h 7, 14 
Tvbe w/ Mif'T'Qr 14 
Plotc, 8ridge 14 
Gotlt.et 14 
Mirrof 14 
Cover, Mirter 14 
Clip, Retoin i~ 14 
Chute w,18..o<lcet, Chad 14 
8,ocket 14 
Brocket, Adq:,te r 14 
F,ollower, Ccm 13 
Fol lower, Can 12 
Trioc 10 
Brocket w/Stild 6 
Ratchet w/Spring 4, 6, 13 
Post 14 
&,eh, SOT 12 
8rocket, Ceffoct 10 
&rocket, Switch 10 
Corn 10 
Cob le Asseffll:,ly 10 
Tube, Choe! 14 
au.h ing 6 
Plote 6 
Plote, Reor 11, 12, 13 
Plot • w/Posts. Front 11 
8or, Tie 11 
Post, Spocer 13 
Hvb 13 

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

http://www.fastio.com/


ClibPDF - www.fastio.com

• 
• 
• 

• 

• 
• 

• 
• 

• 

320010 
320011 
320012 
320313 
320318 
320320 
320321 
320322 
320326 
320327 
320028 
320329 
320030 
320031 
32033o 
320038 
320339 

Gear, 14T 13 
Wheel, F..ct 13 
Dilk, Oetent 13 
Woslier, Oetent Oitk 13 
Otum w/Geor -4$T 12 
Diak 12 
Gtor, j,(T 12 
Geo,, !8T 12 
Cam, Tepe Guide 12 
Shah, Clutch Trip 11 
le'Ver w/kub, Stop 11 
leve r w/liub, Lotch 11 
Shoft, Clutch Trip 11 
le"et w/Hub 11 
>ilm w/H ub 7, 13 
PoJt, Ec:centti c 13 
Arm w/POft, COffl Follower 13 

NI.MERICAL INDEX (Contin.ued) 

Description and 
Poge Numbe,r 

320342 
320344 
320345 
320346 
:l?():3.A7 

320348 
320356 
320057 
320358 
320359 
320360 
320361 
320362 
320363 
320365 
320366 
320367 

lever w,Aiub, Swllch 11 
Plore, Switch ~h.Oting 11 
Post, Eccentric 11 
le'VH, Adjusti"9 13 
Plot♦, Clo..,.. ;ng 13 
8usliil'lg, Eccentr ic 13 
Plate, Spring AN.he¥ 12 
Guide, Lower 7 
Guide, Upper 7 
Gulde, fclge 7 
G uide, Edge 7 
Guide, £dge 7 
Guide 7 
Post, Eccentric 13 
Sleeve 12 
SP'ing, Torsion 7 
luttill'lg 12 

Poe 
Nul'l'i>er 

320:lal 
320369 
3203)() 
320371 ,..,,,, 
320373 
32037C 
3201375 
32037S 
3201377 
320373 
32038) 
320381 
320383 
320381 
320385 

ISS ,, SECTION 592-$03-800TC 

Descrip1ion and 
Poe• Number 

Sl&eve 12 
lever, Clutch Relea11o9 12 
eaa, Armoture 13 
Sprit1g, l eft Clutch 12 
L.,,..,.., Clutc;:f, Releose 11 
Brocket, Magnet 13 
Lever, \o\agnel 11 
Oiik, Corn 12 
Pla te MMrnbly, Rear I, 13 
Plote A1'9fflbly, F,ont 1, 11 
Shoft Anembly,l ntermediot e I, 12 
Shah Aoembly , Drive I, 12 
Shoft w/ Geor 12 
Shaft w/C ear 12 
Retoinet w/Plate 13 
G1,1ide Auembly , To~ 7 

Po;• 17 

11 ""' .. 

http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif
	./03.tif
	./04.tif
	./05.tif
	./06.tif
	./07.tif
	./08.tif
	./09.tif
	./10.tif
	./11.tif
	./12.tif
	./13.tif
	./14.tif
	./15.tif
	./16.tif
	./17.tif

